

ÍITEM NO.7

COURT NO.3

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 94 OF 2012

WEST BENGAL UNEMP.TRAIND.TECH.ASSN.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date: 02/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.
Dasti in addition is permitted.
Tag with WP(C) No.173/2010.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)
COURT MASTER