

\
ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.11

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 94 OF 2012

WEST BENGAL UNEMP.TRAIND.TECH.ASSN.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 09/01/2013 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Mr. Raghav Chadha,Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha,Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee,Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kargupta,Adv.
Mrs. Sarbani Kar,Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv

Mr. Arjun Harkauli,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the main matters i.e. W.P.(C)
Nos.94/2012 and 173/2010 for hearing on 15.1.2013.
Pleadings are to be completed by 14.1.2013.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER