

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 94 OF 2012

WEST BENGAL UNEMP.TRAIND.TECH.ASSN.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay,stay and office report )  
(For final disposal)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 294 of 2012  
(With appln.(s) for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 39 of 2013  
(With appln.(s) for stay and permission to file additional documents and  
office report)

Date: 20/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.  
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Vandana Mittal, Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.  
Mr. Parijat Sinha,Adv.  
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.

State of West Bengal Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.  
Mr. Roshan Vinayak, Adv.,

-2-

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

State of Uttarakhand Dr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.  
Mr. Aishwarya Shandilya, Adv.  
Ms. Babita Tyagi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters on 19th November, 2013 (non miscellaneous  
day).

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Indu Bala Kapur)  
Court Master