

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 94 OF 2012

WEST BENGAL UNEMP.TRAIND.TECH.ASSN.& ANR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and stay
and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH W.P(C) NO. 294 of 2012
(With appln. for stay and office report)

W.P(C) NO. 39 of 2013
(With appln. for stay and permission to file additional
documents and office report)

W.P.(C) No.3 of 2014
(With appln. for ex-pate stay and office report)

Date: 10/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Mr. Raghav, Chadha, Adv.
Mr. Astha Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Bhagwati Prasad, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Pushpinder Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.

contd..

Mr. Debal Bannerjee, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Joydeep Mazumdar, Adv.
Mr. Tulsi Das Maity, Adv.
Mr. Amitabrata Roy, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Dutta, Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra, Adv.

Mr. Bhagwati Prasad Sen, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Balraj Dewan, Adv.
Mr. Subhash Chandra, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kumar Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghose, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Harkauli ,Adv

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta ,Adv

Mr. Soumitra G.Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey ,Adv

Ms. Asha G.Nair, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

Mr. C.K. Sucharita, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 28th January, 2014.

|(Anita Malhotra)
|Sr.PA

|(Indu Bala Kapur)
|Court Master

|