

ITEM NO.208

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 94/2012

WEST BENGAL UNEMP.TRAIND.TECH.ASSN.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and stay and office report)

WITH

W.P.(C) No. 294/2012

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 12/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bikram Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Niraj Jha, Adv.
Mr. Sudipto Das, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kunal Chatterjee, Adv.

Mr. Kalyan Bandopadhyay, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Soumitra G. Chaudhuri, Adv.
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, Adv.

Mr. Parijat Sinha, Adv.

-2-

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on a non-miscellaneous day in the first week of December, 2014 below W.P.(C) No. 39/2013 and connected matters.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER