

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 824/2014

SHIKSHAK CHHATRA OIKYA SANGRAM MANCH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 26/09/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok Bhan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, Adv.  
Ms. Niti Luthra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Tag with W.P.(C) No. 94 of 2012.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Deepak Mansukhani  
Date: 2014.09.27  
12:07:26 IST  
Reason: